o A Araix 4XNpAL AANS

SuBaps 2023r.

Knacc 11| 12

1A

1B

1B

1r

14

2A

2b

2B

r

2N

3A

3b

3B

3r

4A

4b

4B

AT

41




WeBpaib 2UZ3T.

Knacc

1

2

28

1A

1b

1B

1T

1

2A

2b

2B

2r

21

3A

3b

3B

31y

4A

4b

4B

4

41




Mapt 2023 r.

Knace | 1

13

14

15

16

1A

16

iB

Ir

14

2A

2b

2B

2r

27

3A

3b

3B

3r

4A

4b

4B

4r

41

ja=] Ia -1 e -1 Be -} e -1 Be - B =1 B~ 1 B ~1 B~ B =1 B~ =] B~

K IS - B4 B B4 - I - B - I =<




LRARPINARAD S U div R @

h

10f 11{ 12| 13
BITP BITP
palu pa2u
BITP BIIP
pslu p 429
BITP BITP
psla p 524
BITP BITP
palu psi2u
BITP BITP
pslu REPA

17| 18| 19| 20
BITP BIIP
Mar Om
BITP BITP
Mar OMm
BITP BITP
Mar Om
BITP BITP
Mart Owm
BITP BITP
Mar Om

24| 25| 26| 27
P | M
P | M
P | M
P M
P M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P | M
P M
P M




AVRMSENA dwNFawear X 0

Knace

10f 11| 12

1A

T4 | Om

16

T4

1B

T4 T

Ir

TH| T

14

TY | JIPs

2A

TH| T

2b

TY | Om

2B

TY | Tom

2r

T4 |U30

21

TY | Om

3A

T4 | Om

3b

3B

T4 | Om

3r

™| T

4A

T4 | OM

4B

T4 T

4B

TH | Om

4r

41

T4 | OM

T4 | JIPa

KaHUKYJIbL

1-4 .

M-marematux
P-pycexnii s3pix

TJI-Tex uteH
My3 — my3bika
KKP — xomn pad

15| 16| 17| 18| 19
KKP| T | JIPs
Om | KKP JPaj T
KKP | Om My3
KKP |U30| Om
KKP Owm | My3
KKP| As Om
KKP| As JIPs
N30 | KKP| As | Om
KKP JIPs | U130
N30 | KKP Ag | JIPs
KKP As | Om
JPs | KKP| T | As |My3
T | KKP| Asx | JIPs |30
Om | KKP [ U30 As
JIPs T | Aa |U30
JIPs | As [U30| Om
H30 As | JIPs
T As JIPa
As | T |U30

Asi-aHTTHHCKWMH S3bIK
JIPsi-nut uteH Ha pox 513
OM— OKpYKAOLIHIA MHUD

29

30

31

22| 23| 24| 25| 26
My
My
H30 JIPst
JIPst | My3
T
JIPs {130 | My3
H30| Mys
JIPst My3
My3| T
My3| T
T |Mys| JIPs
n30
My3
JIPs My3
My3
Mys
My3
Mys
My

T — TexHONOTHSA
N30 — uzobpasurensHoC
HCKYCCTBO




